LLIBRES CURS 2023/24

ASSIGNATURA

PROJECTES

QUADERN
ESCRIPTURA 1

QUADERN
ESCRIPTURA 2

MATEMATICAS

ANGLES

RELIGION
CATOLICA

INFANTIL 5 ANYS.

EDITORIAL

ALGAIDA

ALGAIDA

INNOVAMAT

RICHMOND

DENOMINACIO

REPTES 2N
TRIMESTRE

EL JARDI DE LES
LLETRES
CONSONANTS 2

EL JARDI DE LES
LLETRES
CONSONANTS 3

PACK COMPLET

NEW HOORAY!
LET'S PLAY!

CORAZON

978-84-698-
3022-2

978-84-9877-
642-3

978-84-9877-
643-0

VENDA ONLINE

978-84-668-
3352-3

978-84-698-
2928-8

COL-LEGI LUIS VIVES

VERSIO

VALENCIA

VALENCIA

VALENCIA

CASTELLA

ANGLES

CASTELLA

El LLIBRE DE LECTURA ES EL
MATEIX DE L'ANY PASSAT.

NO HEU DE COMPRAR-LO.




